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KOROWHA AOTEAROA

Golf New Zealand

Tournament Draw - Report

Taranaki Men - Competition

Course: New Plymouth

TIME

PLAYER 1

PLAYER 2

PLAYER 3

ROUND 1 - SATURDAY, 17 JANUARY, 2026 | DRAW FIELD | 10TH TEE

7:08AM
7:16AM
7:24AM
7:32AM
7:40AM
7:48AM
7:56AM
8:04AM
8:12AM
8:20AM
8:28AM
8:36AM

8:44AM

{58 Conley, Joe

& Ding, Samuel
5l Kale, Mitchell
8 Ferguson, Brodie
&8 Henare, Cordell
8 Wang, Howard
8 Shao, Bowen

[ Searle, Andrew
88 Tse, Charlie

{58 Burgess, Aaron
B8 Chand, Vivaan
58 Zuo, Dong Peng
B8 Zhao, Louis

B8 Van Beers, Max
8 Gillion, Rory

88 Clark, Nathan

88 Pogson, George
& Guo, Oscar

B Eom, Yoon Sang
8 Cane, Jonathan
B8 Qin, Lewis Yifeng
B Ngarimu, Mutu
& Chand, Vikash
[ Briscoe, Blair

& Tse, Andrew

B8 Jarvis, Luke

B8 Barker, Saul

58 Ngarimu, Apirana

B8 Anderson, Jordan

58 Tian, Jerry

&8 Obreja-Damian, Michael
58 Spearman-Burn, Peter
B8 Adams, Ivan

58 Zuo, Dong Bo

8 Armstrong, Dan

=8 Owen, Jaxon

[ Liao, Adrian

58 Parsons, Calen

8 Denton, Divan
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PLAYER 4

B8 Spearman-Burn, Thomas
88 Kim, Ki Hong

8 Moorhead, Jackson

8 Thompson, Archie

& Ko, Daniel

B8 Athy-Knibbs, George

& Rowson, Lucarn

&8 Mattson, Harry

{58 Finey, Ryan

B3 Bidwell, George
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